OCEANAGOLD CORP

OCEANAGOLD CORP

ISIN: CA6752221037

Overview

2024/06/28 20:25:02

Price
2.295 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.77% (-0.02)

ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OoGC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,522 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.30 USD
2.30 USD
2.295 USD
2.3128 USD
2.29875 USD
706

1,620.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6752221037&ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d9a29af0b975add732f8a877c4c249d903b162daa6d45c1afd23817635a00de&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ea38af418591d9c7&time=1719781582&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5ecadba30d5040d9d220dbdba378ced818e9a042742e45c4710361b7030a308&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=278f7a96041c10e27&time=1719781582&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=112f7204e3788a2893313cc9e08699a7794650e41cd782bf243b9ee8ab80363f&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b9fc8e4bd13ee968&time=1719781582&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d215573ea3345f44b2bc58f9de874f97d41627d677d17a6fafdedc16f18d7a7&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd69df06ddd328cda&time=1719781582&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be9d6000e154e5685c271b9345fe1ba45fe6df8cdfeb6dca31e5a4faec7151d&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a635775c981545b5&time=1719781582&tool=RSC

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Details

2024/06/28 20:25:02

Price
2.295 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.77% (-0.02)

ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OGC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,622 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.30 USD
High 2.30 USD
Low 2.295 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.3128 USD
VWAP 2.29875 USD
Volume (pcs) 706
Trading volume 1,620.84
Number of trades 7
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.75% +19.82% +18.91%
Perf (abs.) +0.29 +0.38 +0.37
Beta 2.08 1.52 1.20
Volatility  52.51 48.27 53.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OCEANAGOLD CORP

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/06/
28
Toronto Stock 2024/06/
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/
28
Munich 2024/06/
28
London Stock 2023/06/

Time

22:26

22:00

5585

08:04

17:11

2.299 USD (46,466)
2.312 USD (45,453)
2.182 USD (83,580)
2.029 USD (69,612)

2.540 USD (2024/04/15)

1.540 USD (2024/02/28)

2.540 USD (2024/04/15)

1530 USD (2023/11/16)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2.14 EUR 0.00 2

3.14 CAD 1.63 1,758

2.149 EUR 0.00 6

2.161 EUR 0.00

2.63 CAD 0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18391988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18395553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18392475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420

OCEANAGOLD CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:20 2.116 EUR 0.00

20:25 2.295USD 0.00

19:31 2.134 EUR 0.00

08:08 2.117 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18411457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18334672

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

)

OCEANAGOLD

Contact Details
OCEANAGOLD CORP.

Level 5, Collins Street 250 3000 Melbourne,
VIC

Telefon: +61 3 9656 5300
Fax: +61 3 9656 5333
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Member of Executive

Feebrey Committee

Graham Member of Executive

Almond Committee

Liang Tang Member of Executive
Committee

Scott Member of Executive

McQueen Committee

Scott Sullivan Member of Executive
Committee

Sharon Flynn  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Benson  Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Alan Member of Supervisory

Pangbourne Board

Catherine Member of Supervisory

Gignac Board

Craig Nelsen ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

lan Reid Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Member of Supervisory

Broughton Board

Sandra Dodds Member of Supervisory
Board
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